

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR



2026:CGHC:24970

Order Sheet

WPC No. 4081 of 2022

Bhojmati **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

08/02/2023	List this case along with WPC No.4109/2022. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge